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Hohdays

Summer Break

VACATIONS FOR STUDENTS

Month and Date

5t May to 4" June, 2024

Summer Break

5t May to 19t May, 2024

Detail

Nursery to Class g %

i .

11

Only for Class 10 & 1

27t Oct. to 17t Nov., 2024

L Diwali Break Nursery to Class 12

SL No. Occasion Date T l;y oy
1 Ramzan Eid* 11-04-2024 Thursday b
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 Sunday* £
3 | Ram Navmi 17-04-2024 Wednesday _
4 Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 Sunday*
5 Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday\
6 | Bakri Eid* 17-06-2024 Monday .
7 Rathyatra* 07-07-2024 Sunday*
8 | Muharram* 17-07-2024 Wednesday
< Independence Day / Parsi New Year 15-08-2024 Thursday
10 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday
11 | Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Monda‘/
12 | Ganesh Chaturti 07-09-2024 Satu_@f\’ s b
13 | Onam 15-09-2024 Sunday®
14 Eid-E-Milad* 16-09-2024 Mondav Gt
15 | Ganesh Visarjan 17-09-2024 T ug?q ay
16 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 ”\}\7/€_edrjt"5“‘~“
17 | Dussehra 12102024 | Saturday
18 | Diwali* 31-10-2024 | Thursday

| 19 | Christmas 25122024 | Wednesddy

r 20 | Makar Sankranti 14-01-2025 | Tuesday

" 21 | Republic Day 26-01-2025 | sunday’

[ 22 | Vasant Panchmi 02:02-2025 [ sunday’

W—VfimﬁjﬂMahd Shlvratrl 26-02-2025 | Wednesdd

L THO“ ol TIRNa008 Thursday
35 | Dhulei ; ' 14-03-2025 Friday




